W06 – Serrated Detectable Cable Ties
DATASHEET
Advantages
• Detectable	by	metal	detectors.
• Blue	Colour	for	easy	detection
• RoHS	Compliant.
• Flammability	of	raw	material:	UL
94-	HB
• Good	resistance	to	bases,	oils,	oil
derivates	greases,	and	chloride
solvents.
Materials
• Polyamide	6.6	Metal	Detectable
	 Operating	Temperature
• -40°C	to	85°C
• -40°F	to	185°F
Standards
• UL	62275-21
Inspection and Testing
• Visual	inspection
• Physical	measurement
• Cable	fitting	test
• Loop	Test	to	UL	62275-21
Description
TriCab	 Serrated	 Detectable	 Cable	 Ties	 are
designed	 for	use	 in	 the	 food	and	pharmaceutical
industries	where	contamination	is	critical.	Ideally
suited	for	the	installation	of	cabling	in	and	around
the	manufacturing	process.
SPECIFICATION
*Tricab	is	not	liable	for	any	errors,	omissions,	etc.,	and	reserves	the	right	to	modify	the	specifications	at
any	time.
Product	Code
Width	 Length	 Min
Bundle	Ø
Max
Bundle	Ø
Tensile
Strength	 Ties
(mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (N)	 (/bag)
W06-AMXX/2.5M100	 2.5	 100	 3.0	 20.5	 80	 100
W06-AMXX/3.6M150	 3.6	 150	 3.5	 36.0	 180	 100
W06-AMXX/3.6M200	 3.6	 200	 3.5	 52.5	 180	 100
W06-AMXX/4.8M200	 4.8	 200	 3.5	 49.5	 230	 100
W06-AMXX/4.8M300	 4.8	 300	 3.5	 81.0	 230	 100
W06-AMXX/4.8M370	 4.8	 370	 3.5	 103.5	 230	 100
W06-AMXX/7.6M370	 7.6	 370	 3.5	 103.5	 540	 100